
    
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Come see Ronald McDonald’s fun educational show, filled with 
magic, puppetry, & lots of laughs, inspiring people to read every 
day! While Ronald shares his excitement about the library & the 
adventures within books, he introduces kids to a new concept, 

“Book Time,” the time we set aside each day to read! 
 

JUNE, 2016  
Friday, June 24:  10:30 am 
Mission Valley Library 
2123 Fenton Parkway 
San Diego, CA  92108 
 

Wednesday, June 29: 4:00 pm 
North Clairemont Library 
4616 Clairemont Drive 
San Diego, CA  92117 

 
Thursday, June 30:  6:00 pm 
National City Library 
1401 National City Blvd. 
National City, CA  91950 
 

 

  
JULY, 2016  
Tuesday, July 5:  4:00 pm 
Clairemont Library 
2920 Burgener Blvd. 
San Diego, CA  92110 

Wednesday, July 6:  2:00 pm 
Valley Center Library 
29200 Cole Grade Road 
Valley Center, CA  92082 
 

Friday, July 8:  3:30 pm 
Alpine Library 
1752 Alpine Blvd. 
Alpine, CA  91901 

Wednesday, July 13:  3:00 pm 
Lakeside Library 
9839 Vine Street 
Lakeside, CA  92040 
 

	
  

“It’s Book Time with Ronald McDonald!” 



Thursday, July 14:  6:30 pm 
Chula Vista Library 
365 F Street 
Chula Vista, CA  91910 
 

Tuesday, July 19:  10:00 am 
Linda Vista Library 
2160 Ulric Street  
San Diego, CA  92111 

Wednesday, July 20:  10:30 am 
La Mesa Library 
8074 Allison Avenue 
La Mesa, CA  91942 

Thursday, July 21:  11:00 am 
Casa de Oro Library 
9805 Campo Road, Suite# 180 
Spring Valley, CA  91977 
 

Friday, July 22:  1:00 pm 
4S Ranch Library 
10433 Reserve Drive 
San Diego, CA  92127 
 

Tuesday, July 26:  10:30 am 
Santee Library 
9225 Carlton Hills Blvd. 
Santee, CA  92071 

Wednesday, July 27, 2015:  3:00 pm 
Fletcher Hills Library 
576 Garfield Avenue 
El Cajon, CA  92020 

Wednesday, July 27:  6:00 pm 
Rancho Penasquitos Library 
13330 Salmon River Road 
San Diego, CA  92129 
 

Wednesday, July 28:  11:00 am 
Vista Library 
700 Eucalyptus Avenue 
Vista, CA  92084 
 

 

  
AUGUST, 2016  
Tuesday, August, 2:  2:00 pm 
Ramona Library 
1275 Main Street 
Ramona, CA  92065 
 

Wednesday, August 3:  4:00 pm 
Kearny Mesa/Serra Mesa Library 
9005 Aero Drive 
San Diego, CA  92123 

Saturday, August 6:  11:00 am 
Spring Valley Library 
836 Kempton Street 
Spring Valley, CA  91977 
 

Sunday, August 7:  1:00 pm 
Poway Library 
13137 Poway Road 
Poway, CA  92064 

Thursday, August 17:  6:30 pm 
Tierrasanta Library 
4985 La Cuenta Drive 
San Diego, CA  92124 
 

Thursday, August 18:  4:00 pm 
Carmel Valley Library 
3919 Townsgate Drive 
San Diego, CA  92130 

 
 

BE SURE TO HAVE SOME “Book Time” today! 


